
YES NO
Apache 49 10 20.41% 3 5 Skyline Fellowship Baptist Church 10115 East University Drive
Bloom 426 93 21.83% 39 47 Sunrise Mesa 301 South Signal Butte Road, AJ
Calypso 813 258 31.73% 93 146 Our Savior's Lutheran Church 612 South Ellsworth Road
Citrus Gardens 885 225 25.42% 78 122 Community of Christ Church 150 North Sulleys Drive
Coralbell 1,045 428 40.96% 152 229 Fountain of the Sun 540 South 80th Street
Crismon 1,237 297 24.01% 114 157 Crismon School 825 West Medina Avenue
Dallas 602 129 21.43% 49 64 Taft School 9800 East Quarterline Road
Escondido 302 66 21.85% 27 32 Stevenson School 638 South 96th Street
Falcon Field 919 404 43.96% 143 212 Sunrise Village 5402 East McKellips Road
Fenimore 1,450 433 29.86% 174 219 Hi-Way Baptist Church 10505 East Brown Road
Glenview 1,524 505 33.14% 198 235 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Greenfield Park 1,019 329 32.29% 127 165 East Mesa Christian Church 706 South Greenfield Road
Hermosa Vista 455 128 28.13% 45 66 Abundant Life Church of God 606 North Ellsworth Road
Lobo 3,261 764 23.43% 300 407 Desert Haven Community Church 3065 South Ellsworth Road
Mesa 1 556 212 38.13% 66 131 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Mesa 2 2,396 608 25.38% 222 357 Red Mountain United Methodist Church 2936 North Power Road
Mesa 3 1,904 536 28.15% 288 199 Desert Hills Baptist Church 8326 East McDowell Road
Mesa 4 766 169 22.06% 60 94 M & M Mobile Villa 320 East McKellips Road
Mesa 5 1,330 408 30.68% 148 210 Lehi School 2555 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 6 1,252 439 35.06% 205 186 Mesa Historical Museum 2345 North Horne
Mesa 7 1,943 740 38.09% 332 320 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Mesa 8 1,456 374 25.69% 160 180 Stapley Jr. High School 3250 East Hermosa Vista Drive
Mesa 9 980 353 36.02% 150 178 Apache Wells Community Church 2115 North Gayridge Road
Mesa 10 1,560 455 29.17% 188 240 East Valley Free Will Baptist 2160 North Power Road
Mesa 11 826 176 21.31% 63 97 Mark Mobile Home Park 625 West McKellips Road
Mesa 12 1,129 242 21.43% 104 123 First Christian Church of Mesa 805 North Country Club Drive
Mesa 13 1,102 255 23.14% 124 116 M & M Mobile Villa 320 East McKellips Road
Mesa 14 1,335 299 22.40% 115 165 Windscape Apartments 550 East McKellips Road
Mesa 15 1,682 491 29.19% 218 235 Desert Heritage Church 1020 North Horne
Mesa 16 1,684 553 32.84% 244 242 First Southern Baptist Church 851 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 17 1,281 473 36.92% 223 211 St. Luke's Lutheran Church 807 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 18 1,089 362 33.24% 153 182 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 2228 East Brown Road
Mesa 19 1,081 337 31.17% 135 163 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1911 North 24th Street
Mesa 20 1,780 606 34.04% 294 252 Living Word Bible Church 3520 East Brown Road
Mesa 21 1,833 528 28.81% 229 224 Barbara Bush School 4925 East Ingram Street
Mesa 22 1,981 592 29.88% 270 251 Mendoza School 5831 East McLellan Road
Mesa 23 1,535 427 27.82% 157 224 Palmas Del Sol Mobile Home Park 6209 East McKellips Road
Mesa 24 1,107 271 24.48% 93 147 Brown Road Baptist Church 6502 East Brown Road
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CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
FINAL RESULTS (INCLUDING EARLY VOTING)
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YES NO
Mesa 25 1,848 505 27.33% 180 281 Love of Christ Lutheran Church 1525 North Power Road
Mesa 26 657 188 28.61% 78 100 Mark Mobile Home Park 625 West McKellips Road
Mesa 27 1,423 278 19.54% 65 201 Los Racimos Condominiums 540 North May
Mesa 28 1,269 409 32.23% 186 190 Centennial Village Corporation 130 West Brown Road
Mesa 29 1,396 355 25.43% 127 192 Centennial Village Corporation 130 West Brown Road
Mesa 30 1,084 228 21.03% 108 95 Grand Court of Mesa 262 East Brown Road
Mesa 31 1,374 426 31.00% 177 220 Desert Heritage Church 1020 North Horne
Mesa 32 1,609 554 34.43% 212 298 Edison School 545 North Horne
Mesa 33 1,153 436 37.81% 176 214 St. Luke's Lutheran Church 807 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 34 1,775 584 32.90% 243 277 Field School 2325 East Adobe Street
Mesa 35 1,285 382 29.73% 152 182 Highland School 3042 East Adobe Street
Mesa 36 1,002 344 34.33% 146 160 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 745 North Val Vista Drive
Mesa 37 1,647 409 24.83% 187 184 Entz School 4132 East Adobe Street
Mesa 38 1,835 457 24.90% 198 202 First Baptist Church of Mesa 4801 East Brown Road
Mesa 39 793 198 24.97% 66 98 Shepherd Jr. High 1407 North  Alta Mesa Drive
Mesa 40 596 152 25.50% 65 75 Victory Lutheran Church 5946 East University Drive
Mesa 41 462 107 23.16% 32 51 East University Church of God 6630 East University Drive
Mesa 42 566 130 22.97% 45 79 Red Mountain Christian Center 740 North Power Road
Mesa 43 1,757 508 28.91% 195 267 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Salt River 6942 East Brown Road
Mesa 44 1,847 637 34.49% 210 389 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 611 North Stewart
Mesa 45 964 341 35.37% 118 187 Valley Southern Baptist Church 745 North Alma School Road
Mesa 46 477 130 27.25% 55 63 Church of the Redeemer 717 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 47 560 125 22.32% 57 58 Grace United Methodist Church 2024 East University Drive
Mesa 48 1,149 359 31.24% 143 181 Trinity Baptist Church 2130 East University Drive
Mesa 49 1,147 153 13.34% 55 76 St. Andrew's United Methodist Church 301 North Longmore
Mesa 50 1,423 401 28.18% 154 218 St. Andrew's United Methodist Church 301 North Longmore
Mesa 51 1,299 279 21.48% 94 152 First Evangelical Lutheran Church 142 North Date
Mesa 52 549 132 24.04% 56 62 Mesa Senior Center 247 North Macdonald
Mesa 53 384 89 23.18% 30 42 First Presbyterian Church 161 North Mesa Drive
Mesa 54 666 198 29.73% 83 104 Church of Christ 1223 East Dana Avenue
Mesa 55 1,210 338 27.93% 126 181 Church of Christ 1223 East Dana Avenue
Mesa 56 1,256 287 22.85% 87 172 Church of the Saviour 1720 East Broadway Road
Mesa 57 1,333 200 15.00% 75 112 The Sands Apartments 2305 East Main Street
Mesa 58 851 258 30.32% 94 127 Springdale West 3130 East Broadway Road
Mesa 59 1,161 317 27.30% 118 172 El Mirage Retirement Community 305 South Val Vista Drive
Mesa 60 291 79 27.15% 18 52 Calvary Free Lutheran Church 5646 East Main Street
Mesa 61 344 80 23.26% 39 33 Dreamland Villa Community 6159 East University Drive
Mesa 62 1,094 223 20.38% 89 109 Broadway Village Apartments 2107 West Broadway Road
Mesa 63 1,575 401 25.46% 130 242 Longmore Road Baptist Church 554 South Longmore

PROPOSITION 404
MULTIPURPOSE FACILITY

RF 02-01 & 02-02/RESO 7822 POLLING PLACE ADDRESS

       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249   
                              TURNOUT: 26.36%  

CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
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YES NO
Mesa 64 817 121 14.81% 46 62 Indian Springs Village Apartments 1031 South Stewart
Mesa 65 695 130 18.71% 43 76 American Legion Post #26 505 West 2nd Avenue
Mesa 66 1,015 153 15.07% 68 74 First United Methodist Church of Mesa 15 East 1st Avenue
Mesa 67 599 129 21.54% 51 67 First United Methodist Church of Mesa 15 East 1st Avenue
Mesa 68 1,463 431 29.46% 142 248 Mesa Jr. High School 828 East Broadway Road
Mesa 69 622 118 18.97% 37 63 Imperial Mobile Home Park 2600 East Allred Avenue
Mesa 70 595 191 32.10% 66 110 Imperial Mobile Home Park 2600 East Allred Avenue
Mesa 71 1,009 301 29.83% 114 149 Brentwood West Mobile Village 3104 East Broadway Road
Mesa 72 867 238 27.45% 72 138 Community Church of New Thought 5013 East Broadway Road
Mesa 73 1,360 278 20.44% 84 155 Springs of East Mesa 6220 East Broadway Raod
Mesa 74 1,010 290 28.71% 89 159 Hearthstone of Mesa 215 South Power Road
Mesa 75 840 183 21.79% 60 105 Roosevelt School 828 South Valencia
Mesa 76 1,192 134 11.24% 49 64 Sandstone Apartments 1727 West Emelita Avenue
Mesa 77 1,009 91 9.02% 38 42 Indian Springs Village Apartments 1031 South Stewart
Mesa 78 1,108 223 20.13% 67 133 Powell Jr. High School 855 West 8th Avenue
Mesa 79 370 68 18.38% 18 43 Lincoln School 930 South Sirrine
Mesa 80 793 176 22.19% 67 99 Holmes School 948 South Horne
Mesa 81 1,044 248 23.75% 93 137 Progressive Baptist Church 761 South Horne
Mesa 82 1,217 290 23.83% 101 166 Lindbergh School 930 South Lazona Drive
Mesa 83 1,250 287 22.96% 94 171 Franklin East School 1753 East 8th Avenue
Mesa 84 1,419 314 22.13% 112 168 Brentwood West Mobile Village 3104 East Broadway Road
Mesa 85 1,456 346 23.76% 112 193 Taylor Junior High School 705 South 32nd Street
Mesa 86 1,287 327 25.41% 122 155 Community of Christ Church 150 North Sulleys Drive
Mesa 87 1,498 556 37.12% 193 290 Sunland Village Recreation Center 4601 East Dolphin Avenue
Mesa 88 2,409 638 26.48% 203 365 Madison School 849 South Sunnyvale 
Mesa 89 1,890 481 25.45% 154 283 Fountain of the Sun 540 South 80th Street
Mesa 90 1,374 305 22.20% 131 142 College View Baptist Church 1810 South Longmore
Mesa 91 619 90 14.54% 37 43 S.E. Valley Reg. Assoc. of Realtors 1363 South Vineyard
Mesa 92 103 17 16.50% 5 10 Melody Villa Terrace 1310 South Pima
Mesa 93 1,482 278 18.76% 88 150 Melody Villa Terrace 1310 South Pima
Mesa 94 1,332 390 29.28% 151 200 Rio Salado College Extension East 1455 South Stapley Drive
Mesa 95 1,649 404 24.50% 167 195 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1415 East Southern Avenue
Mesa 96 788 142 18.02% 53 76 Village at Lindsay Park Apartments 1441 South Lindsay Road
Mesa 97 1,196 291 24.33% 115 153 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 825 South 32nd Street
Mesa 98 1,680 400 23.81% 152 204 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1266 South 32nd Street
Mesa 99 1,808 326 18.03% 137 153 Desert View Baptist Church 950 North Greenfield Road, Gilbert
Mesa 100 1,711 588 34.37% 208 309 East Mesa Christian Church 706 South Greenfield Road
Mesa 101 198 20 10.10% 11 7 Country Inn & Suites 6650 East Superstition Springs Blvd.
Mesa 102 846 240 28.37% 78 144 Silveridge R.V. Resort 8265 East Southern Avenue

       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249   
                             TURNOUT: 26.36%  
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YES NO
Mesa 103 994 280 28.17% 101 155 B.T. Washington School 2260 West Isabella Avenue
Mesa 104 864 174 20.14% 56 106 College View Baptist Church 1810 South Longmore
Mesa 105 799 105 13.14% 40 54 Harris School 1820 South Harris Drive
Mesa 106 1,502 249 16.58% 94 137 Windemere Apartments 2020 East Inverness Avenue
Mesa 107 1,435 276 19.23% 113 147 Baseline Road Baptist Church 7930 East Baseline Road
Mesa 108 801 206 25.72% 96 93 St. Matthew United Methodist Church 2540 West Baseline Road
Mesa 109 1,638 399 24.36% 194 179 Mesa Public Library/Dobson Branch 2425 South Dobson Road
Mesa 110 1,530 396 25.88% 187 175 La Casita Rec Center 2719 South Reyes
Mesa 111 1,278 290 22.69% 116 141 Waterford Place Apartments 1055 West Baseline Road
Mesa 112 1,051 220 20.93% 96 98 East Valley Bible Church 1820 West Elliot Road, Gilbert
Mesa 113 1,787 564 31.56% 265 255 Saratoga Lakes Recreation Center 2345 South Saratoga
Mesa 114 1,283 283 22.06% 100 145 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 2224 West Keating Avenue
Mesa 115 1,174 259 22.06% 114 128 St. Timothy's Catholic Comm. Church 1730 West Guadalupe Road
Mesa 116 1,329 252 18.96% 79 145 Arizona Avenue Baptist Church 3701 North Arizona Avenue,Chandler
Oasis 737 155 21.03% 53 87 Church of the Transfiguration 514 South Mountain Road
Red Mountain 2,034 700 34.41% 298 330 Red Mountain United Methodist Church 2936 North Power Road
Skyline Park 1,842 408 22.15% 151 203 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Skyline 618 South Signal Butte Road
Superstition 2,587 510 19.71% 203 275 Superstition Springs School 7125 East Monterey Avenue
Viewpoint 572 120 20.98% 27 59 Grace Church 8701 East Brown Road
Village 2,293 1,004 43.79% 337 592 Sunland Village East 2615 South Farnsworth Drive
Wier 630 166 26.35% 76 74 Evangel Temple Assembly of God 1010 South Ellsworth Road
Williams Field 2,783 656 23.57% 219 328 Mesa P.D. Superstition Substation 2430 South Ellsworth Road
GRAND TOTAL 165,249 43,557 26.36% 16,895 22,338

vote prop 404 EV - sept.s02.xls
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       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249   
                             TURNOUT: 26.36%  



CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249  
                            TURNOUT: 11.79%  EARLY VOTING ONLY
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MULTIPURPOSE FACILITY

RF 02-01 & 02-02/RESO 7822 POLLING PLACE ADDRESS

YES NO
Apache 49 4 8.16% 0 4 Skyline Fellowship Baptist Church 10115 East University Drive
Bloom 426 46 10.80% 19 23 Sunrise Mesa 301 South Signal Butte Road, AJ
Calypso 813 139 17.10% 45 86 Our Savior's Lutheran Church 612 South Ellsworth Road
Citrus Gardens 885 144 16.27% 50 72 Community of Christ Church 150 North Sulleys Drive
Coralbell 1,045 212 20.29% 60 119 Fountain of the Sun 540 South 80th Street
Crismon 1,237 106 8.57% 48 46 Crismon School 825 West Medina Avenue
Dallas 602 59 9.80% 24 27 Taft School 9800 East Quarterline Road
Escondido 302 31 10.26% 14 13 Stevenson School 638 South 96th Street
Falcon Field 919 245 26.66% 90 119 Sunrise Village 5402 East McKellips Road
Fenimore 1,450 224 15.45% 91 99 Hi-Way Baptist Church 10505 East Brown Road
Glenview 1,524 266 17.45% 95 135 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Greenfield Park 1,019 148 14.52% 54 67 East Mesa Christian Church 706 South Greenfield Road
Hermosa Vista 455 58 12.75% 19 30 Abundant Life Church of God 606 North Ellsworth Road
Lobo 3,261 376 11.53% 146 194 Desert Haven Community Church 3065 South Ellsworth Road
Mesa 1 556 90 16.19% 26 57 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Mesa 2 2,396 270 11.27% 101 146 Red Mountain United Methodist Church 2936 North Power Road
Mesa 3 1,904 288 15.13% 149 110 Desert Hills Baptist Church 8326 East McDowell Road
Mesa 4 766 60 7.83% 17 35 M & M Mobile Villa 320 East McKellips Road
Mesa 5 1,330 125 9.40% 50 68 Lehi School 2555 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 6 1,252 199 15.89% 93 80 Mesa Historical Museum 2345 North Horne
Mesa 7 1,943 368 18.94% 158 148 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Mesa 8 1,456 178 12.23% 77 79 Stapley Jr. High School 3250 East Hermosa Vista Drive
Mesa 9 980 208 21.22% 92 101 Apache Wells Community Church 2115 North Gayridge Road
Mesa 10 1,560 253 16.22% 93 135 East Valley Free Will Baptist 2160 North Power Road
Mesa 11 826 65 7.87% 19 37 Mark Mobile Home Park 625 West McKellips Road
Mesa 12 1,129 89 7.88% 42 35 First Christian Church of Mesa 805 North Country Club Drive
Mesa 13 1,102 102 9.26% 43 45 M & M Mobile Villa 320 East McKellips Road
Mesa 14 1,335 133 9.96% 57 63 Windscape Apartments 550 East McKellips Road
Mesa 15 1,682 203 12.07% 88 94 Desert Heritage Church 1020 North Horne
Mesa 16 1,684 271 16.09% 129 101 First Southern Baptist Church 851 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 17 1,281 239 18.66% 100 106 St. Luke's Lutheran Church 807 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 18 1,089 164 15.06% 72 77 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 2228 East Brown Road
Mesa 19 1,081 144 13.32% 58 67 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1911 North 24th Street
Mesa 20 1,780 248 13.93% 122 97 Living Word Bible Church 3520 East Brown Road
Mesa 21 1,833 214 11.67% 86 96 Barbara Bush School 4925 East Ingram Street
Mesa 22 1,981 290 14.64% 119 128 Mendoza School 5831 East McLellan Road
Mesa 23 1,535 214 13.94% 75 110 Palmas Del Sol Mobile Home Park 6209 East McKellips Road
Mesa 24 1,107 114 10.30% 52 53 Brown Road Baptist Church 6502 East Brown Road



CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249  
                            TURNOUT: 11.79%  EARLY VOTING ONLY
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RF 02-01 & 02-02/RESO 7822 POLLING PLACE ADDRESS

YES NO
Mesa 25 1,848 209 11.31% 70 116 Love of Christ Lutheran Church 1525 North Power Road
Mesa 26 657 110 16.74% 41 61 Mark Mobile Home Park 625 West McKellips Road
Mesa 27 1,423 96 6.75% 24 68 Los Racimos Condominiums 540 North May
Mesa 28 1,269 216 17.02% 106 89 Centennial Village Corporation 130 West Brown Road
Mesa 29 1,396 144 10.32% 60 66 Centennial Village Corporation 130 West Brown Road
Mesa 30 1,084 116 10.70% 55 39 Grand Court of Mesa 262 East Brown Road
Mesa 31 1,374 196 14.26% 80 93 Desert Heritage Church 1020 North Horne
Mesa 32 1,609 226 14.05% 87 117 Edison School 545 North Horne
Mesa 33 1,153 167 14.48% 71 80 St. Luke's Lutheran Church 807 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 34 1,775 294 16.56% 119 145 Field School 2325 East Adobe Street
Mesa 35 1,285 167 13.00% 59 84 Highland School 3042 East Adobe Street
Mesa 36 1,002 135 13.47% 57 63 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 745 North Val Vista Drive
Mesa 37 1,647 167 10.14% 77 70 Entz School 4132 East Adobe Street
Mesa 38 1,835 201 10.95% 83 82 First Baptist Church of Mesa 4801 East Brown Road
Mesa 39 793 110 13.87% 39 54 Shepherd Jr. High 1407 North  Alta Mesa Drive
Mesa 40 596 63 10.57% 26 26 Victory Lutheran Church 5946 East University Drive
Mesa 41 462 40 8.66% 9 23 East University Church of God 6630 East University Drive
Mesa 42 566 35 6.18% 16 19 Red Mountain Christian Center 740 North Power Road
Mesa 43 1,757 255 14.51% 101 126 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Salt River 6942 East Brown Road
Mesa 44 1,847 266 14.40% 75 168 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 611 North Stewart
Mesa 45 964 92 9.54% 34 52 Valley Southern Baptist Church 745 North Alma School Road
Mesa 46 477 43 9.01% 17 17 Church of the Redeemer 717 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 47 560 40 7.14% 19 15 Grace United Methodist Church 2024 East University Drive
Mesa 48 1,149 116 10.10% 44 54 Trinity Baptist Church 2130 East University Drive
Mesa 49 1,147 63 5.49% 20 34 St. Andrew's United Methodist Church 301 North Longmore
Mesa 50 1,423 139 9.77% 48 81 St. Andrew's United Methodist Church 301 North Longmore
Mesa 51 1,299 118 9.08% 33 74 First Evangelical Lutheran Church 142 North Date
Mesa 52 549 62 11.29% 28 26 Mesa Senior Center 247 North Macdonald
Mesa 53 384 24 6.25% 6 16 First Presbyterian Church 161 North Mesa Drive
Mesa 54 666 81 12.16% 40 35 Church of Christ 1223 East Dana Avenue
Mesa 55 1,210 146 12.07% 63 73 Church of Christ 1223 East Dana Avenue
Mesa 56 1,256 127 10.11% 40 71 Church of the Saviour 1720 East Broadway Road
Mesa 57 1,333 95 7.13% 31 57 The Sands Apartments 2305 East Main Street
Mesa 58 851 167 19.62% 57 82 Springdale West 3130 East Broadway Road
Mesa 59 1,161 170 14.64% 71 78 El Mirage Retirement Community 305 South Val Vista Drive
Mesa 60 291 52 17.87% 11 36 Calvary Free Lutheran Church 5646 East Main Street
Mesa 61 344 54 15.70% 25 22 Dreamland Villa Community 6159 East University Drive
Mesa 62 1,094 86 7.86% 33 39 Broadway Village Apartments 2107 West Broadway Road
Mesa 63 1,575 143 9.08% 50 83 Longmore Road Baptist Church 554 South Longmore



CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249  
                            TURNOUT: 11.79%  EARLY VOTING ONLY

COUNTY
PRECINCT

REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

% OF 
TURNOUT

PROPOSITION 404
MULTIPURPOSE FACILITY
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YES NO
Mesa 64 817 48 5.88% 15 26 Indian Springs Village Apartments 1031 South Stewart
Mesa 65 695 47 6.76% 18 25 American Legion Post #26 505 West 2nd Avenue
Mesa 66 1,015 57 5.62% 21 31 First United Methodist Church of Mesa 15 East 1st Avenue
Mesa 67 599 52 8.68% 21 27 First United Methodist Church of Mesa 15 East 1st Avenue
Mesa 68 1,463 201 13.74% 71 104 Mesa Jr. High School 828 East Broadway Road
Mesa 69 622 63 10.13% 19 34 Imperial Mobile Home Park 2600 East Allred Avenue
Mesa 70 595 74 12.44% 27 41 Imperial Mobile Home Park 2600 East Allred Avenue
Mesa 71 1,009 159 15.76% 73 65 Brentwood West Mobile Village 3104 East Broadway Road
Mesa 72 867 167 19.26% 48 100 Community Church of New Thought 5013 East Broadway Road
Mesa 73 1,360 147 10.81% 37 89 Springs of East Mesa 6220 East Broadway Raod
Mesa 74 1,010 203 20.10% 70 107 Hearthstone of Mesa 215 South Power Road
Mesa 75 840 63 7.50% 22 33 Roosevelt School 828 South Valencia
Mesa 76 1,192 61 5.12% 22 27 Sandstone Apartments 1727 West Emelita Avenue
Mesa 77 1,009 41 4.06% 16 19 Indian Springs Village Apartments 1031 South Stewart
Mesa 78 1,108 83 7.49% 27 42 Powell Jr. High School 855 West 8th Avenue
Mesa 79 370 12 3.24% 1 9 Lincoln School 930 South Sirrine
Mesa 80 793 62 7.82% 16 42 Holmes School 948 South Horne
Mesa 81 1,044 79 7.57% 30 42 Progressive Baptist Church 761 South Horne
Mesa 82 1,217 101 8.30% 26 60 Lindbergh School 930 South Lazona Drive
Mesa 83 1,250 99 7.92% 32 58 Franklin East School 1753 East 8th Avenue
Mesa 84 1,419 134 9.44% 49 68 Brentwood West Mobile Village 3104 East Broadway Road
Mesa 85 1,456 117 8.04% 33 62 Taylor Junior High School 705 South 32nd Street
Mesa 86 1,287 130 10.10% 53 59 Community of Christ Church 150 North Sulleys Drive
Mesa 87 1,498 265 17.69% 89 138 Sunland Village Recreation Center 4601 East Dolphin Avenue
Mesa 88 2,409 285 11.83% 85 150 Madison School 849 South Sunnyvale 
Mesa 89 1,890 265 14.02% 86 153 Fountain of the Sun 540 South 80th Street
Mesa 90 1,374 79 5.75% 29 38 College View Baptist Church 1810 South Longmore
Mesa 91 619 35 5.65% 13 18 S.E. Valley Reg. Assoc. of Realtors 1363 South Vineyard
Mesa 92 103 13 12.62% 4 7 Melody Villa Terrace 1310 South Pima
Mesa 93 1,482 96 6.48% 28 54 Melody Villa Terrace 1310 South Pima
Mesa 94 1,332 122 9.16% 42 65 Rio Salado College Extension East 1455 South Stapley Drive
Mesa 95 1,649 171 10.37% 68 77 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1415 East Southern Avenue
Mesa 96 788 43 5.46% 20 20 Village at Lindsay Park Apartments 1441 South Lindsay Road
Mesa 97 1,196 132 11.04% 46 70 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 825 South 32nd Street
Mesa 98 1,680 137 8.15% 43 79 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1266 South 32nd Street
Mesa 99 1,808 115 6.36% 42 56 Desert View Baptist Church 950 North Greenfield Road, Gilbert
Mesa 100 1,711 327 19.11% 105 178 East Mesa Christian Church 706 South Greenfield Road
Mesa 101 198 11 5.56% 5 4 Country Inn & Suites 6650 East Superstition Springs Blvd.
Mesa 102 846 140 16.55% 41 87 Silveridge R.V. Resort 8265 East Southern Avenue



CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249  
                            TURNOUT: 11.79%  EARLY VOTING ONLY
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PROPOSITION 404
MULTIPURPOSE FACILITY

RF 02-01 & 02-02/RESO 7822 POLLING PLACE ADDRESS

YES NO
Mesa 103 994 91 9.15% 26 56 B.T. Washington School 2260 West Isabella Avenue
Mesa 104 864 76 8.80% 28 42 College View Baptist Church 1810 South Longmore
Mesa 105 799 32 4.01% 13 15 Harris School 1820 South Harris Drive
Mesa 106 1,502 72 4.79% 31 36 Windemere Apartments 2020 East Inverness Avenue
Mesa 107 1,435 132 9.20% 53 66 Baseline Road Baptist Church 7930 East Baseline Road
Mesa 108 801 67 8.36% 31 32 St. Matthew United Methodist Church 2540 West Baseline Road
Mesa 109 1,638 138 8.42% 61 62 Mesa Public Library/Dobson Branch 2425 South Dobson Road
Mesa 110 1,530 128 8.37% 59 55 La Casita Rec Center 2719 South Reyes
Mesa 111 1,278 137 10.72% 54 64 Waterford Place Apartments 1055 West Baseline Road
Mesa 112 1,051 117 11.13% 61 45 East Valley Bible Church 1820 West Elliot Road, Gilbert
Mesa 113 1,787 210 11.75% 97 85 Saratoga Lakes Recreation Center 2345 South Saratoga
Mesa 114 1,283 121 9.43% 38 69 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 2224 West Keating Avenue
Mesa 115 1,174 115 9.80% 47 54 St. Timothy's Catholic Comm. Church 1730 West Guadalupe Road
Mesa 116 1,329 111 8.35% 30 68 Arizona Avenue Baptist Church 3701 North Arizona Avenue,Chandler
Oasis 737 73 9.91% 28 38 Church of the Transfiguration 514 South Mountain Road
Red Mountain 2,034 393 19.32% 175 182 Red Mountain United Methodist Church 2936 North Power Road
Skyline Park 1,842 179 9.72% 61 98 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Skyline 618 South Signal Butte Road
Superstition 2,587 238 9.20% 92 123 Superstition Springs School 7125 East Monterey Avenue
Viewpoint 572 58 10.14% 15 35 Grace Church 8701 East Brown Road
Village 2,293 548 23.90% 178 312 Sunland Village East 2615 South Farnsworth Drive
Wier 630 110 17.46% 50 48 Evangel Temple Assembly of God 1010 South Ellsworth Road
Williams Field 2,783 287 10.31% 101 143 Mesa P.D. Superstition Substation 2430 South Ellsworth Road
GRAND TOTAL 165,249 19,487 11.79% 7,420 9,728

vote prop 404 EV - sept.s02.xls



YES NO
Apache 49 10 20.41% 3 5 Skyline Fellowship Baptist Church 10115 East University Drive
Bloom 426 93 21.83% 39 47 Sunrise Mesa 301 South Signal Butte Road, AJ
Calypso 813 258 31.73% 93 146 Our Savior's Lutheran Church 612 South Ellsworth Road
Citrus Gardens 885 225 25.42% 78 122 Community of Christ Church 150 North Sulleys Drive
Coralbell 1,045 428 40.96% 152 229 Fountain of the Sun 540 South 80th Street
Crismon 1,237 297 24.01% 114 157 Crismon School 825 West Medina Avenue
Dallas 602 129 21.43% 49 64 Taft School 9800 East Quarterline Road
Escondido 302 66 21.85% 27 32 Stevenson School 638 South 96th Street
Falcon Field 919 404 43.96% 143 212 Sunrise Village 5402 East McKellips Road
Fenimore 1,450 433 29.86% 174 219 Hi-Way Baptist Church 10505 East Brown Road
Glenview 1,524 505 33.14% 198 235 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Greenfield Park 1,019 329 32.29% 127 165 East Mesa Christian Church 706 South Greenfield Road
Hermosa Vista 455 128 28.13% 45 66 Abundant Life Church of God 606 North Ellsworth Road
Lobo 3,261 764 23.43% 300 407 Desert Haven Community Church 3065 South Ellsworth Road
Mesa 1 556 212 38.13% 66 131 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Mesa 2 2,396 608 25.38% 222 357 Red Mountain United Methodist Church 2936 North Power Road
Mesa 3 1,904 536 28.15% 288 199 Desert Hills Baptist Church 8326 East McDowell Road
Mesa 4 766 169 22.06% 60 94 M & M Mobile Villa 320 East McKellips Road
Mesa 5 1,330 408 30.68% 148 210 Lehi School 2555 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 6 1,252 439 35.06% 205 186 Mesa Historical Museum 2345 North Horne
Mesa 7 1,943 740 38.09% 332 320 Bethlehem Lutheran Church 2745 North 32nd Street
Mesa 8 1,456 374 25.69% 160 180 Stapley Jr. High School 3250 East Hermosa Vista Drive
Mesa 9 980 353 36.02% 150 178 Apache Wells Community Church 2115 North Gayridge Road
Mesa 10 1,560 455 29.17% 188 240 East Valley Free Will Baptist 2160 North Power Road
Mesa 11 826 176 21.31% 63 97 Mark Mobile Home Park 625 West McKellips Road
Mesa 12 1,129 242 21.43% 104 123 First Christian Church of Mesa 805 North Country Club Drive
Mesa 13 1,102 255 23.14% 124 116 M & M Mobile Villa 320 East McKellips Road
Mesa 14 1,335 299 22.40% 115 165 Windscape Apartments 550 East McKellips Road
Mesa 15 1,682 491 29.19% 218 235 Desert Heritage Church 1020 North Horne
Mesa 16 1,684 553 32.84% 244 242 First Southern Baptist Church 851 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 17 1,281 473 36.92% 223 211 St. Luke's Lutheran Church 807 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 18 1,089 362 33.24% 153 182 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 2228 East Brown Road
Mesa 19 1,081 337 31.17% 135 163 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1911 North 24th Street
Mesa 20 1,780 606 34.04% 294 252 Living Word Bible Church 3520 East Brown Road
Mesa 21 1,833 528 28.81% 229 224 Barbara Bush School 4925 East Ingram Street
Mesa 22 1,981 592 29.88% 270 251 Mendoza School 5831 East McLellan Road
Mesa 23 1,535 427 27.82% 157 224 Palmas Del Sol Mobile Home Park 6209 East McKellips Road
Mesa 24 1,107 271 24.48% 93 147 Brown Road Baptist Church 6502 East Brown Road

CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
FINAL RESULTS (INCLUDING EARLY VOTING)

       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249   
                              TURNOUT: 26.36%  

POLLING PLACE

PROPOSITION 404
MULTIPURPOSE FACILITY

RF 02-01 & 02-02/RESO 7822
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YES NO
Mesa 25 1,848 505 27.33% 180 281 Love of Christ Lutheran Church 1525 North Power Road
Mesa 26 657 188 28.61% 78 100 Mark Mobile Home Park 625 West McKellips Road
Mesa 27 1,423 278 19.54% 65 201 Los Racimos Condominiums 540 North May
Mesa 28 1,269 409 32.23% 186 190 Centennial Village Corporation 130 West Brown Road
Mesa 29 1,396 355 25.43% 127 192 Centennial Village Corporation 130 West Brown Road
Mesa 30 1,084 228 21.03% 108 95 Grand Court of Mesa 262 East Brown Road
Mesa 31 1,374 426 31.00% 177 220 Desert Heritage Church 1020 North Horne
Mesa 32 1,609 554 34.43% 212 298 Edison School 545 North Horne
Mesa 33 1,153 436 37.81% 176 214 St. Luke's Lutheran Church 807 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 34 1,775 584 32.90% 243 277 Field School 2325 East Adobe Street
Mesa 35 1,285 382 29.73% 152 182 Highland School 3042 East Adobe Street
Mesa 36 1,002 344 34.33% 146 160 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 745 North Val Vista Drive
Mesa 37 1,647 409 24.83% 187 184 Entz School 4132 East Adobe Street
Mesa 38 1,835 457 24.90% 198 202 First Baptist Church of Mesa 4801 East Brown Road
Mesa 39 793 198 24.97% 66 98 Shepherd Jr. High 1407 North  Alta Mesa Drive
Mesa 40 596 152 25.50% 65 75 Victory Lutheran Church 5946 East University Drive
Mesa 41 462 107 23.16% 32 51 East University Church of God 6630 East University Drive
Mesa 42 566 130 22.97% 45 79 Red Mountain Christian Center 740 North Power Road
Mesa 43 1,757 508 28.91% 195 267 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Salt River 6942 East Brown Road
Mesa 44 1,847 637 34.49% 210 389 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 611 North Stewart
Mesa 45 964 341 35.37% 118 187 Valley Southern Baptist Church 745 North Alma School Road
Mesa 46 477 130 27.25% 55 63 Church of the Redeemer 717 North Stapley Drive
Mesa 47 560 125 22.32% 57 58 Grace United Methodist Church 2024 East University Drive
Mesa 48 1,149 359 31.24% 143 181 Trinity Baptist Church 2130 East University Drive
Mesa 49 1,147 153 13.34% 55 76 St. Andrew's United Methodist Church 301 North Longmore
Mesa 50 1,423 401 28.18% 154 218 St. Andrew's United Methodist Church 301 North Longmore
Mesa 51 1,299 279 21.48% 94 152 First Evangelical Lutheran Church 142 North Date
Mesa 52 549 132 24.04% 56 62 Mesa Senior Center 247 North Macdonald
Mesa 53 384 89 23.18% 30 42 First Presbyterian Church 161 North Mesa Drive
Mesa 54 666 198 29.73% 83 104 Church of Christ 1223 East Dana Avenue
Mesa 55 1,210 338 27.93% 126 181 Church of Christ 1223 East Dana Avenue
Mesa 56 1,256 287 22.85% 87 172 Church of the Saviour 1720 East Broadway Road
Mesa 57 1,333 200 15.00% 75 112 The Sands Apartments 2305 East Main Street
Mesa 58 851 258 30.32% 94 127 Springdale West 3130 East Broadway Road
Mesa 59 1,161 317 27.30% 118 172 El Mirage Retirement Community 305 South Val Vista Drive
Mesa 60 291 79 27.15% 18 52 Calvary Free Lutheran Church 5646 East Main Street
Mesa 61 344 80 23.26% 39 33 Dreamland Villa Community 6159 East University Drive
Mesa 62 1,094 223 20.38% 89 109 Broadway Village Apartments 2107 West Broadway Road
Mesa 63 1,575 401 25.46% 130 242 Longmore Road Baptist Church 554 South Longmore

COUNTY
PRECINCT

REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

% OF 
TURNOUT

PROPOSITION 404
MULTIPURPOSE FACILITY

RF 02-01 & 02-02/RESO 7822 POLLING PLACE ADDRESS

       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249   
                              TURNOUT: 26.36%  

CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
FINAL RESULTS (INCLUDING EARLY VOTING)



YES NO
Mesa 64 817 121 14.81% 46 62 Indian Springs Village Apartments 1031 South Stewart
Mesa 65 695 130 18.71% 43 76 American Legion Post #26 505 West 2nd Avenue
Mesa 66 1,015 153 15.07% 68 74 First United Methodist Church of Mesa 15 East 1st Avenue
Mesa 67 599 129 21.54% 51 67 First United Methodist Church of Mesa 15 East 1st Avenue
Mesa 68 1,463 431 29.46% 142 248 Mesa Jr. High School 828 East Broadway Road
Mesa 69 622 118 18.97% 37 63 Imperial Mobile Home Park 2600 East Allred Avenue
Mesa 70 595 191 32.10% 66 110 Imperial Mobile Home Park 2600 East Allred Avenue
Mesa 71 1,009 301 29.83% 114 149 Brentwood West Mobile Village 3104 East Broadway Road
Mesa 72 867 238 27.45% 72 138 Community Church of New Thought 5013 East Broadway Road
Mesa 73 1,360 278 20.44% 84 155 Springs of East Mesa 6220 East Broadway Raod
Mesa 74 1,010 290 28.71% 89 159 Hearthstone of Mesa 215 South Power Road
Mesa 75 840 183 21.79% 60 105 Roosevelt School 828 South Valencia
Mesa 76 1,192 134 11.24% 49 64 Sandstone Apartments 1727 West Emelita Avenue
Mesa 77 1,009 91 9.02% 38 42 Indian Springs Village Apartments 1031 South Stewart
Mesa 78 1,108 223 20.13% 67 133 Powell Jr. High School 855 West 8th Avenue
Mesa 79 370 68 18.38% 18 43 Lincoln School 930 South Sirrine
Mesa 80 793 176 22.19% 67 99 Holmes School 948 South Horne
Mesa 81 1,044 248 23.75% 93 137 Progressive Baptist Church 761 South Horne
Mesa 82 1,217 290 23.83% 101 166 Lindbergh School 930 South Lazona Drive
Mesa 83 1,250 287 22.96% 94 171 Franklin East School 1753 East 8th Avenue
Mesa 84 1,419 314 22.13% 112 168 Brentwood West Mobile Village 3104 East Broadway Road
Mesa 85 1,456 346 23.76% 112 193 Taylor Junior High School 705 South 32nd Street
Mesa 86 1,287 327 25.41% 122 155 Community of Christ Church 150 North Sulleys Drive
Mesa 87 1,498 556 37.12% 193 290 Sunland Village Recreation Center 4601 East Dolphin Avenue
Mesa 88 2,409 638 26.48% 203 365 Madison School 849 South Sunnyvale 
Mesa 89 1,890 481 25.45% 154 283 Fountain of the Sun 540 South 80th Street
Mesa 90 1,374 305 22.20% 131 142 College View Baptist Church 1810 South Longmore
Mesa 91 619 90 14.54% 37 43 S.E. Valley Reg. Assoc. of Realtors 1363 South Vineyard
Mesa 92 103 17 16.50% 5 10 Melody Villa Terrace 1310 South Pima
Mesa 93 1,482 278 18.76% 88 150 Melody Villa Terrace 1310 South Pima
Mesa 94 1,332 390 29.28% 151 200 Rio Salado College Extension East 1455 South Stapley Drive
Mesa 95 1,649 404 24.50% 167 195 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1415 East Southern Avenue
Mesa 96 788 142 18.02% 53 76 Village at Lindsay Park Apartments 1441 South Lindsay Road
Mesa 97 1,196 291 24.33% 115 153 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 825 South 32nd Street
Mesa 98 1,680 400 23.81% 152 204 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 1266 South 32nd Street
Mesa 99 1,808 326 18.03% 137 153 Desert View Baptist Church 950 North Greenfield Road, Gilbert
Mesa 100 1,711 588 34.37% 208 309 East Mesa Christian Church 706 South Greenfield Road
Mesa 101 198 20 10.10% 11 7 Country Inn & Suites 6650 East Superstition Springs Blvd.
Mesa 102 846 240 28.37% 78 144 Silveridge R.V. Resort 8265 East Southern Avenue

       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249   
                             TURNOUT: 26.36%  
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YES NO
Mesa 103 994 280 28.17% 101 155 B.T. Washington School 2260 West Isabella Avenue
Mesa 104 864 174 20.14% 56 106 College View Baptist Church 1810 South Longmore
Mesa 105 799 105 13.14% 40 54 Harris School 1820 South Harris Drive
Mesa 106 1,502 249 16.58% 94 137 Windemere Apartments 2020 East Inverness Avenue
Mesa 107 1,435 276 19.23% 113 147 Baseline Road Baptist Church 7930 East Baseline Road
Mesa 108 801 206 25.72% 96 93 St. Matthew United Methodist Church 2540 West Baseline Road
Mesa 109 1,638 399 24.36% 194 179 Mesa Public Library/Dobson Branch 2425 South Dobson Road
Mesa 110 1,530 396 25.88% 187 175 La Casita Rec Center 2719 South Reyes
Mesa 111 1,278 290 22.69% 116 141 Waterford Place Apartments 1055 West Baseline Road
Mesa 112 1,051 220 20.93% 96 98 East Valley Bible Church 1820 West Elliot Road, Gilbert
Mesa 113 1,787 564 31.56% 265 255 Saratoga Lakes Recreation Center 2345 South Saratoga
Mesa 114 1,283 283 22.06% 100 145 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS 2224 West Keating Avenue
Mesa 115 1,174 259 22.06% 114 128 St. Timothy's Catholic Comm. Church 1730 West Guadalupe Road
Mesa 116 1,329 252 18.96% 79 145 Arizona Avenue Baptist Church 3701 North Arizona Avenue,Chandler
Oasis 737 155 21.03% 53 87 Church of the Transfiguration 514 South Mountain Road
Red Mountain 2,034 700 34.41% 298 330 Red Mountain United Methodist Church 2936 North Power Road
Skyline Park 1,842 408 22.15% 151 203 Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Skyline 618 South Signal Butte Road
Superstition 2,587 510 19.71% 203 275 Superstition Springs School 7125 East Monterey Avenue
Viewpoint 572 120 20.98% 27 59 Grace Church 8701 East Brown Road
Village 2,293 1,004 43.79% 337 592 Sunland Village East 2615 South Farnsworth Drive
Wier 630 166 26.35% 76 74 Evangel Temple Assembly of God 1010 South Ellsworth Road
Williams Field 2,783 656 23.57% 219 328 Mesa P.D. Superstition Substation 2430 South Ellsworth Road
GRAND TOTAL 165,249 43,557 26.36% 16,895 22,338

vote prop 404 EV - sept.s02.xls

ADDRESS
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CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
FINAL RESULTS (INCLUDING EARLY VOTING)

       REGISTERED VOTERS: 165,249   
                             TURNOUT: 26.36%  



COUNTY PRECINCT

YES NO
D1 Glenview 198 235 1,524 505

Mesa 045 118 187 964 341
Mesa 027 65 201 1,423 278
Mesa 044 210 389 1,847 637
Mesa 030* 108 95 797 195
Mesa 031 177 220 1,374 426
Mesa 032 212 298 1,609 554
Mesa 054* 83 104 383 112
Mesa 011 63 97 826 176
Mesa 012 104 123 1,129 242
Mesa 013 124 116 1,102 255
Mesa 029* 127 192 626 163
Mesa 055** 126 181 227 45
Mesa 006 205 186 1,252 439
Mesa 014 115 165 1,335 299
Mesa 016 244 242 1,684 553
Mesa 017 223 211 1,281 473
Mesa 004 60 94 766 169
Mesa 015 218 235 1,682 491
Mesa 020* 294 252 651 178
Mesa 001* 66 131 286 114
Mesa 026 78 100 657 188
Mesa 028 186 190 1,269 409
Mesa 019 135 163 1,081 337
Mesa 005 148 210 1,330 408
Mesa 053* 30 42 240 75
Mesa 007* 332 320 1,092 470
Mesa 018 153 182 1,089 362

TOTAL D1 4,202 5,161 29,526 8,894
D2 Citrus Gardens 78 122 885 225

Mesa 033 176 214 1,153 436
Mesa 069 37 63 622 118
Mesa 048 143 181 1,149 359
Mesa 057 75 112 1,333 200
Mesa 047 57 58 560 125
Mesa 097 115 153 1,196 291

Mesa 055** 126 181 604 210
Mesa 056* 87 172 971 214
Mesa 058 94 127 851 258
Mesa 084 112 168 1,419 314
Mesa 096 53 76 788 142
Mesa 095 167 195 1,649 404
Mesa 034 243 277 1,775 584
Mesa 035 152 182 1,285 382
Mesa 020* 294 252 1,129 428
Mesa 098 152 204 1,680 400
Mesa 046 55 63 477 130
Mesa 059 118 172 1,161 317
Mesa 038* 198 202 364 109
Mesa 037 187 184 1,647 409
Mesa 071 114 149 1,009 301

BALLOTS
CAST

CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
FINAL RESULTS (INCLUDING EARLY VOTING)

REGISTERED VOTERS:  165,249
TURNOUT: 26.36%     

MULTIPURPOSE 
FACILITY

REFERENDUM***COUNCIL DISTRICT REGISTERED
VOTERS



Mesa 070 66 110 595 191
Mesa 085 112 193 1,456 346
Mesa 106 94 137 1,502 249
Mesa 036 146 160 1,002 344

TOTAL D2 3,251 4,107 28,262 7,486
D3 Crismon 114 157 1,237 297

Mesa 062 89 109 1,094 223
Mesa 050 154 218 1,423 401
Mesa 063* 130 242 941 243
Mesa 103 101 155 994 280
Mesa 090 131 142 1,374 305
Mesa 113 265 255 1,787 564
Mesa 109 194 179 1,638 399
Mesa 110 187 175 1,530 396
Mesa 112 96 98 1,051 220
Mesa 111 116 141 1,278 290
Mesa 091 37 43 619 90
Mesa 049 55 76 1,147 153
Mesa 078 67 133 1,108 223
Mesa 051* 94 152 722 125
Mesa 075 60 105 840 183
Mesa 115 114 128 1,174 259
Mesa 116 79 145 1,329 252
Mesa 114 100 145 1,283 283
Mesa 108 96 93 801 206
Mesa 076 49 64 1,192 134
Mesa 104 56 106 864 174
Mesa 077 38 42 1,009 91

TOTAL D3 2,422 3,103 26,435 5,791
D4 Mesa 066 68 74 1,015 153

Mesa 030* 108 95 287 33
Mesa 052 56 62 549 132
Mesa 063* 130 242 634 158
Mesa 064 46 62 817 121
Mesa 093 88 150 1,482 278
Mesa 065 43 76 695 130
Mesa 080 67 99 793 176
Mesa 051* 94 152 577 154
Mesa 054* 83 104 283 86
Mesa 068 142 248 1,463 431
Mesa 081 93 137 1,044 248
Mesa 067 51 67 599 129
Mesa 029* 127 192 770 192
Mesa 105 40 54 799 105
Mesa 094 151 200 1,332 390
Mesa 082 101 166 1,217 290
Mesa 083 94 171 1,250 287

Mesa 055** 126 181 379 83
Mesa 056* 87 172 285 73
Mesa 092 5 10 103 17
Mesa 079 18 43 370 68
Mesa 053* 30 42 144 14

TOTAL D4 1,848 2,799 16,887 3,748
D5 Apache 3 5 49 10

Dallas 49 64 602 129
Falcon Field 143 212 919 404

Fenimore 174 219 1,450 433
Mesa 060 18 52 291 79



Mesa 021 229 224 1,833 528
Mesa 001* 66 131 270 98
Mesa 008 160 180 1,456 374
Mesa 009 150 178 980 353
Mesa 061 39 33 344 80
Mesa 039 66 98 793 198
Mesa 040 65 75 596 152
Mesa 022 270 251 1,981 592
Mesa 025 180 281 1,848 505
Mesa 043 195 267 1,757 508
Mesa 003 288 199 1,904 536
Mesa 002 222 357 2,396 608
Mesa 024 93 147 1,107 271
Mesa 073 84 155 1,360 278
Mesa 023 157 224 1,535 427
Mesa 038* 198 202 1,471 348
Mesa 041 32 51 462 107
Mesa 042 45 79 566 130
Mesa 007* 332 320 851 270
Mesa 072 72 138 867 238
Mesa 010 188 240 1,560 455

Red Mountain 298 330 2,034 700
Hermosa Vista 45 66 455 128

Viewpoint 27 59 572 120
TOTAL D5 3,888 4,837 32,309 9,059

D6 Bloom 39 47 426 93
Calypso 93 146 813 258
Coralbell 152 229 1,045 428

Escondido 27 32 302 66
Greenfield Park 127 165 1,019 329

Mesa 100 208 309 1,711 588
Mesa 088 203 365 2,409 638
Mesa 086 122 155 1,287 327
Mesa 087 193 290 1,498 556
Mesa 101 11 7 198 20
Mesa 107 113 147 1,435 276
Mesa 102 78 144 846 240
Mesa 089 154 283 1,890 481
Mesa 074 89 159 1,010 290
Mesa 099 137 153 1,808 326

Oasis 53 87 737 155
Lobo 300 407 3,261 764

Superstition 203 275 2,587 510
Village 337 592 2,293 1,004
Wier 76 74 630 166

Williams Field 219 328 2,783 656
Skyline Park 151 203 1,842 408

TOTAL D6 3,085 4,597 31,830 8,579
GR TOTAL 18,696 24,604 165,249 43,557

***Denotes split between three districts
*Denotes split between two districts

elect02\vote - prop ev.s02.xls

 ***Resolution No.7822 



COUNCIL
DISTRICT

COUNTY
PRECINCT

REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST

% OF
TURNOUT POLLING PLACE

1 Glenview 1,524 266 17.45% Bethlehem Lutheran Church
Mesa 45 964 92 9.54% Valley Southern Baptist Church
Mesa 27 1,423 96 6.75% Los Racimos Condominiums
Mesa 44 1,847 266 14.40% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Mesa
Mesa 30* 797 99 12.42% Grand Court of Mesa
Mesa 31 1,374 196 14.26% Desert Heritage Church
Mesa 32 1,609 226 14.05% Edison School
Mesa 54* 383 47 12.27% Church of Christ
Mesa 11 826 65 7.87% Mark Mobile Home Park
Mesa 12 1,129 89 7.88% First Christian Church of Mesa
Mesa 13 1,102 102 9.26% M & M Mobile Villa
Mesa 29* 626 75 11.98% Centennial Village Corporation
Mesa 55** 227 23 10.13% Church of Christ
Mesa 6 1,252 199 15.89% Mesa Historical Museum
Mesa 14 1,335 133 9.96% Windscape Apartments
Mesa 16 1,684 271 16.09% First Southern Baptist Church/Mesa
Mesa 17 1,281 239 18.66% St. Luke's Lutheran Church
Mesa 4 766 60 7.83% M & M Mobile Villa
Mesa 15 1,682 203 12.07% Desert Heritage Church
Mesa 20* 651 74 11.37% Lilving Work Bible Church
Mesa 1* 286 35 12.24% Bethlehem Lutheran Church
Mesa 26 657 110 16.74% Mark Mobile Home Park
Mesa 28 1,269 216 17.02% Centennial Village Corporation
Mesa 19 1,081 144 13.32% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS
Mesa 5 1,330 125 9.40% Lehi School
Mesa 53* 240 20 8.33% First Presbyterian Church
Mesa 7* 1,092 239 21.89% Bethlehem Lutheran Church
Mesa 18 1,089 164 15.06% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Mesa East
Total 29,526 3,874 13.12%

2 Citrus Gardens 885 144 16.27% Community of Christ Church
Mesa 33 1,153 167 14.48% St. Luke's Lutheran Church
Mesa 69 622 63 10.13% Imperial Mobile Home Park
Mesa 48 1,149 116 10.10% Trinity Baptist Church
Mesa 57 1,333 95 7.13% The Sands Apartments
Mesa 47 560 40 7.14% Grace United Methodist Church
Mesa 97 1,196 132 11.04% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS
Mesa 55** 604 95 15.73% Church of Christ
Mesa 56* 971 100 10.30% Church of the Saviour
Mesa 58 851 167 19.62% Springdale West
Mesa 84 1,419 134 9.44% Brentwood West Mobile Village
Mesa 96 788 43 5.46% Village at Lindsay Park Apts.
Mesa 95 1,649 171 10.37% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS
Mesa 34 1,775 294 16.56% Field School
Mesa 35 1,285 167 13.00% Highland School
Mesa 20* 1,129 174 15.41% Living Word Bible Church
Mesa 98 1,680 137 8.15% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS
Mesa 46 477 43 9.01% Church of the Reedemer
Mesa 59 1,161 170 14.64% El Mirage Retirment Community
Mesa 38 364 67 18.41% First Baptist Church/Mesa
Mesa 37 1,647 167 10.14% Entz School
Mesa 71 1,009 159 15.76% Brentwood West Mobile Village
Mesa 70 595 74 12.44% Imperial Mobile Home Park
Mesa 85 1,456 117 8.04% Taylor Junior High School
Mesa 106 1,502 72 4.79% Windemere Apartments
Mesa 36 1,002 135 13.47% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS
Total 28,262 3,243 11.47%

CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
EARLY VOTING RESULTS
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3 Crismon 1,237 106 8.57% Crismon School
Mesa 62 1,094 86 7.86% Broadway Village Apartments
Mesa 50 1,423 139 9.77% St. Andrew's United Methodist Church
Mesa63* 941 88 9.35% Longmore Road Baptist Church
Mesa 103 994 91 9.15% B.T. Washington School
Mesa 90 1,374 79 5.75% College View Baptist Church
Mesa 113 1,787 210 11.75% Saratoga Lakes Recreation Center
Mesa 109 1,638 138 8.42% Mesa Public Library/Dobson Branch
Mesa 110 1,530 128 8.37% La Casita Recreation Center
Mesa 112 1,051 117 11.13% East Valley Bible Church
Mesa 111 1,278 137 10.72% Waterford Place Apartments
Mesa 91 619 35 5.65% S.E. Valley Reg. Assoc. of Realtors
Mesa 49 1,147 63 5.49% St. Andrew's United Methodist Church
Mesa 78 1,108 83 7.49% Powel Jr. High School
Mesa 51* 722 56 7.76% First Evangelical Lutheran Church
Mesa 75 840 63 7.50% Roosevelt School
Mesa 115 1,174 115 9.80% St. Timothy's Catholic Comm. Church
Mesa 116 1,329 111 8.35% Arizona Avenue Baptist Church
Mesa 114 1,283 121 9.43% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Alma W
Mesa 108 801 67 8.36% St. Matthew United Methodist Church
Mesa 76 1,192 61 5.12% Sandstone Apartments
Mesa 104 864 76 8.80% College View Baptist Church
Mesa 77 1,009 41 4.06% Indian Springs Village Apartments
Total 26,435 2,211 8.36%

4 Mesa 66 1,015 57 5.62% First United Methodist Church/Mesa
Mesa 30* 287 17 5.92% Grand Court of Mesa
Mesa 52 549 62 11.29% Mesa Senior Center
Mesa 63* 634 55 8.68% Longmore Road Baptist Church
Mesa 64 817 48 5.88% Indian Springs Village Apartments
Mesa 93 1,482 96 6.48% Melody Villa Terrace
Mesa 65 695 47 6.76% American Legion Post #26
Mesa 80 793 62 7.82% Holmes School
Mesa 51* 577 62 10.75% First Evangelical Lutheran Church
Mesa 54* 283 34 12.01% Church of Christ
Mesa 68 1,463 201 13.74% Mesa Jr. High School
Mesa 81 1,044 79 7.57% Progressive Baptist Church
Mesa 67 599 52 8.68% First United Methodist Church/Mesa
Mesa 29* 770 69 8.96% Centennial Village Corporation
Mesa 105 799 32 4.01% Harris School
Mesa 94 1,332 122 9.16% Rio Salado College Ext. East
Mesa 82 1,217 101 8.30% Lindbergh School
Mesa 83 1,250 99 7.92% Franklin East School
Mesa 55** 379 28 7.39% Church of Christ
Mesa 56* 285 27 9.47% Church of the Saviour
Mesa 92 103 13 12.62% Melody Villa Terrace
Mesa 79 370 12 3.24% Lincoln School
Mesa 53* 144 4 2.78% First Presbyterian Church
Total 16,887 1,379 8.17%

CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
EARLY VOTING RESULTS
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5 Apache 49 4 8.16% Skyline Fellowship Baptist Church
Dallas 602 59 9.80% Taft School
Falcon Field 919 245 26.66% Sunrise Village
Fenimore 1,450 224 15.45% Hi-Way Baptist Church
Mesa 60 291 52 17.87% Calvary Free Lutheran Church
Mesa 21 1,833 214 11.67% Barbara Bush School
Mesa 1* 270 55 20.37% Bethlehem Lutheran Church
Mesa 8 1,456 178 12.23% Stapley Jr. High School
Mesa 9 980 208 21.22% Apache Wells Community Church
Mesa 61 344 54 15.70% Dreamland Villa Community
Mesa 39 793 110 13.87% Shepherd Jr. High
Mesa 40 596 63 10.57% Victory Lutheran Church
Mesa 22 1,981 290 14.64% Mendoza School
Mesa 25 1,848 209 11.31% Love of Christ Lutheran Church
Mesa 43 1,757 255 14.51% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Salt River
Mesa 3 1,904 288 15.13% Desert Hills Baptist Church
Mesa 2 2,396 270 11.27% Red Mountain United Methodist Church
Mesa 24 1,107 114 10.30% Brown Road Baptist Church
Mesa 73 1,360 147 10.81% Springs of East Mesa
Mesa 23 1,535 214 13.94% Palmas Del Sol Mobile Home Park
Mesa 38* 1,471 134 9.11% First Baptist Church/Mesa
Mesa 41 462 40 8.66% East University Church of God
Mesa 42 566 35 6.18% Red Mountain Christian Center
Mesa 7* 851 129 15.16% Bethlehem Lutheran Church
Mesa 72 867 167 19.26% Community Church of New Thought
Mesa 10 1,560 253 16.22% East Valley Free Will Baptist
Red Mountain 2,034 393 19.32% Red Mountain United Methodist Church
Hermosa Vista 455 58 12.75% Abundant Life Church of God
Viewpoint 572 58 10.14% Grace Church
Total 32,309 4,520 13.99%

6 Bloom 426 46 10.80% Sunrise Mesa
Calypso 813 139 17.10% Our Savior's Lutheran Church
Coralbell 1,045 212 20.29% Fountain of the Sun
Escondido 302 31 10.26% Stevenson School
Greenfield Park 1,019 148 14.52% East Mesa Christian Church
Mesa 100 1,711 327 19.11% East Mesa Christian Church
Mesa 88 2,409 285 11.83% Madison School
Mesa 86 1,287 130 10.10% Community Church of Christ
Mesa 87 1,498 265 17.69% Sunland Village Recreation Center
Mesa 101 198 11 5.56% Country Inn & Suites
Mesa 107 1,435 132 9.20% Baseline Road Baptist Church
Mesa 102 846 140 16.55% Silveridge R.V. Resort
Mesa 89 1,890 265 14.02% Fountain of the Sun
Mesa 74 1,010 203 20.10% Hearthstone of Mesa
Mesa 99 1,808 115 6.36% Desert View Baptist Church
Oasis 737 73 9.91% Church of the Transfiguration
Lobo 3,261 376 11.53% Desert Haven Community Church
Superstition 2,587 238 9.20% Superstition Springs School
Village 2,293 548 23.90% Sunland Village East
Wier 630 110 17.46% Evangel Temple Assembly of God
Williams Field 2,783 287 10.31% Mesa P.D. Superstition Substation
Skyline Park 1,842 179 9.72% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Skyline
Total 31,830 4,260 13.38%

165,249 19,487 11.79%

CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
EARLY VOTING RESULTS

GRAND TOTAL
*Denotes split between 2 districts     **Denotes split among 3 districts



COUNTY PRECINCT

YES NO
D1 Glenview 95 135 1,524 266

Mesa 045 34 52 964 92
Mesa 027 24 68 1,423 96
Mesa 044 75 168 1,847 266
Mesa 030* 55 39 797 99
Mesa 031 80 93 1,374 196
Mesa 032 87 117 1,609 226
Mesa 054* 40 35 383 47
Mesa 011 19 37 826 65
Mesa 012 42 35 1,129 89
Mesa 013 43 45 1,102 102
Mesa 029* 60 66 626 75
Mesa 055** 63 73 227 23
Mesa 006 93 80 1,252 199
Mesa 014 57 63 1,335 133
Mesa 016 129 101 1,684 271
Mesa 017 100 106 1,281 239
Mesa 004 17 35 766 60
Mesa 015 88 94 1,682 203
Mesa 020* 122 97 651 74
Mesa 001* 26 57 286 35
Mesa 026 41 61 657 110
Mesa 028 106 89 1,269 216
Mesa 019 58 67 1,081 144
Mesa 005 50 68 1,330 125
Mesa 053* 6 16 240 20
Mesa 007* 158 148 1,092 239
Mesa 018 72 77 1,089 164

TOTAL D1 1,840 2,122 29,526 3,874
D2 Citrus Gardens 50 72 885 144

Mesa 033 71 80 1,153 167
Mesa 069 19 34 622 63
Mesa 048 44 54 1,149 116
Mesa 057 31 57 1,333 95
Mesa 047 19 15 560 40
Mesa 097 46 70 1,196 132

Mesa 055** 63 73 604 95
Mesa 056* 40 71 971 100
Mesa 058 57 82 851 167
Mesa 084 49 68 1,419 134
Mesa 096 20 20 788 43
Mesa 095 68 77 1,649 171
Mesa 034 119 145 1,775 294
Mesa 035 59 84 1,285 167
Mesa 020* 122 97 1,129 174
Mesa 098 43 79 1,680 137
Mesa 046 17 17 477 43
Mesa 059 71 78 1,161 170
Mesa 038* 83 82 364 67
Mesa 037 77 70 1,647 167
Mesa 071 73 65 1,009 159

CITY OF MESA SPECIAL ELECTION - SEPTEMBER 10, 2002
EARLY VOTING RESULTS

REGISTERED VOTERS:  165,249
TURNOUT:   11.79%   

MULTIPURPOSE 
FACILITY

REFERENDUM***COUNCIL DISTRICT REGISTERED
VOTERS

BALLOTS
CAST



Mesa 070 27 41 595 74
Mesa 085 33 62 1,456 117
Mesa 106 31 36 1,502 72
Mesa 036 57 63 1,002 135

TOTAL D2 1,389 1,692 28,262 3,243
D3 Crismon 48 46 1,237 106

Mesa 062 33 39 1,094 86
Mesa 050 48 81 1,423 139
Mesa 063* 50 83 941 88
Mesa 103 26 56 994 91
Mesa 090 29 38 1,374 79
Mesa 113 97 85 1,787 210
Mesa 109 61 62 1,638 138
Mesa 110 59 55 1,530 128
Mesa 112 61 45 1,051 117
Mesa 111 54 64 1,278 137
Mesa 091 13 18 619 35
Mesa 049 20 34 1,147 63
Mesa 078 27 42 1,108 83
Mesa 051* 33 74 722 56
Mesa 075 22 33 840 63
Mesa 115 47 54 1,174 115
Mesa 116 30 68 1,329 111
Mesa 114 38 69 1,283 121
Mesa 108 31 32 801 67
Mesa 076 22 27 1,192 61
Mesa 104 28 42 864 76
Mesa 077 16 19 1,009 41

TOTAL D3 893 1,166 26,435 2,211
D4 Mesa 066 21 31 1,015 57

Mesa 030* 55 39 287 17
Mesa 052 28 26 549 62
Mesa 063* 50 83 634 55
Mesa 064 15 26 817 48
Mesa 093 28 54 1,482 96
Mesa 065 18 25 695 47
Mesa 080 16 42 793 62
Mesa 051* 33 74 577 62
Mesa 054* 40 35 283 34
Mesa 068 71 104 1,463 201
Mesa 081 30 42 1,044 79
Mesa 067 21 27 599 52
Mesa 029* 60 66 770 69
Mesa 105 13 15 799 32
Mesa 094 42 65 1,332 122
Mesa 082 26 60 1,217 101
Mesa 083 32 58 1,250 99

Mesa 055** 63 73 379 28
Mesa 056* 40 71 285 27
Mesa 092 4 7 103 13
Mesa 079 1 9 370 12
Mesa 053* 6 16 144 4

TOTAL D4 713 1,048 16,887 1,379
D5 Apache 0 4 49 4

Dallas 24 27 602 59
Falcon Field 90 119 919 245

Fenimore 91 99 1,450 224
Mesa 060 11 36 291 52



Mesa 021 86 96 1,833 214
Mesa 001* 26 57 270 55
Mesa 008 77 79 1,456 178
Mesa 009 92 101 980 208
Mesa 061 25 22 344 54
Mesa 039 39 54 793 110
Mesa 040 26 26 596 63
Mesa 022 119 128 1,981 290
Mesa 025 70 116 1,848 209
Mesa 043 101 126 1,757 255
Mesa 003 149 110 1,904 288
Mesa 002 101 146 2,396 270
Mesa 024 52 53 1,107 114
Mesa 073 37 89 1,360 147
Mesa 023 75 110 1,535 214
Mesa 038* 83 82 1,471 134
Mesa 041 9 23 462 40
Mesa 042 16 19 566 35
Mesa 007* 158 148 851 129
Mesa 072 48 100 867 167
Mesa 010 93 135 1,560 253

Red Mountain 175 182 2,034 393
Hermosa Vista 19 30 455 58

Viewpoint 15 35 572 58
TOTAL D5 1,907 2,352 32,309 4,520

D6 Bloom 19 23 426 46
Calypso 45 86 813 139
Coralbell 60 119 1,045 212

Escondido 14 13 302 31
Greenfield Park 54 67 1,019 148

Mesa 100 105 178 1,711 327
Mesa 088 85 150 2,409 285
Mesa 086 53 59 1,287 130
Mesa 087 89 138 1,498 265
Mesa 101 5 4 198 11
Mesa 107 53 66 1,435 132
Mesa 102 41 87 846 140
Mesa 089 86 153 1,890 265
Mesa 074 70 107 1,010 203
Mesa 099 42 56 1,808 115

Oasis 28 38 737 73
Lobo 145 194 3,261 376

Superstition 92 123 2,587 238
Village 178 312 2,293 548
Wier 50 48 630 110

Williams Field 101 143 2,783 287
Skyline Park 61 98 1,842 179

TOTAL D6 1,476 2,262 31,830 4,260
GR TOTAL 14,596 19,162 165,249 19,487

***Denotes split between three districts
*Denotes split between two districts

elect02\vote - prop ev.s02.xls



CITY OF 
MESA 

SPECIAL 
ELECTION - 
SEPTEMBE
R 10, 2002 

     

FINAL 
RESULTS 
(INCLUDIN
G EARLY 
VOTING) 

     

COUNCIL 
DISTRICT 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT 

REGISTERED 
VOTERS 

BALLOTS 
CAST 

% OF 
TURNOUT 

POLLING PLACE 

1 Glenview 1,524 505 33.14% Bethlehem Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 045 964 341 35.37% Valley Southern Baptist Church 
 Mesa 027 1,423 278 19.54% Los Racimos Condominiums 
 Mesa 044 1,847 637 34.49% Church of Jesus Christ LDS/Mesa 
 Mesa 030* 797 195 24.47% Grand Court of Mesa 
 Mesa 031 1,374 426 31.00% Desert Heritage Church 
 Mesa 032 1,609 554 34.43% Edison School 
 Mesa 054* 383 112 29.24% Church of Christ 
 Mesa 011 826 176 21.31% Mark Mobile Home Park 
 Mesa 012 1,129 242 21.43% First Christian Church of Mesa 
 Mesa 013 1,102 255 23.14% M & M Mobile Villa 
 Mesa 029* 626 163 26.04% Centennial Village Corporation 
 Mesa 055** 227 45 19.82% Church of Christ 
 Mesa 006 1,252 439 35.06% Mesa Historical Museum 
 Mesa 014 1,335 299 22.40% Windscape Apartments 
 Mesa 016 1,684 553 32.84% First Southern Baptist Church/Mesa 
 Mesa 017 1,281 473 36.92% St. Luke's Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 004 766 169 22.06% M & M Mobile Villa 
 Mesa 015 1,682 491 29.19% Desert Heritage Church 
 Mesa 020* 651 178 27.34% Lilving Work Bible Church 
 Mesa 001* 286 114 39.86% Bethlehem Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 026 657 188 28.61% Mark Mobile Home Park 
 Mesa 028 1,269 409 32.23% Centennial Village Corporation 
 Mesa 019 1,081 337 31.17% Church of Jesus Christ LDS 
 Mesa 005 1,330 408 30.68% Lehi School 
 Mesa 053* 240 75 31.25% First Presbyterian Church 
 Mesa 007*B59 1,092 470 43.04% Bethlehem Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 018 1,089 362 33.24% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Mesa Ea 
 Total 29,526 8,894 30.12%  
2 Citrus Gardens 885 225 25.42% Community of Christ Church 
 Mesa 033 1,153 436 37.81% St. Luke's Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 069 622 118 18.97% Imperial Mobile Home Park 
 Mesa 048 1,149 359 31.24% Trinity Baptist Church 
 Mesa 057 1,333 200 15.00% The Sands Apartments 
 Mesa 047 560 125 22.32% Grace United Methodist Church 
 Mesa 097 1,196 291 24.33% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Mesa  
 Mesa 055** 604 210 34.77% Church of Christ 
 Mesa 056* 971 214 22.04% Church of the Saviour 
 Mesa 058 851 258 30.32% Springdale West 
 Mesa 084 1,419 314 22.13% Brentwood West Mobile Village 
 Mesa 096 788 142 18.02% Village at Lindsay Park Apts. 
 Mesa 095 1,649 404 24.50% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Mesa 36 
 Mesa 034 1,775 584 32.90% Field School 
 Mesa 035 1,285 382 29.73% Highland School 
 Mesa 020* 1,129 428 37.91% Living Word Bible Church 
 Mesa 098 1,680 400 23.81% Church of Jesus Christ LDS/Mesa KI 
 Mesa 046 477 130 27.25% Church of the Reedemer 
 Mesa 059 1,161 317 27.30% El Mirage Retirment Community 
 Mesa 038*B82 364 109 29.95% First Baptist Church/Mesa 
 Mesa 037 1,647 409 24.83% Entz School 
 Mesa 071 1,009 301 29.83% Brentwood West Mobile Village 
 Mesa 070 595 191 32.10% Imperial Mobile Home Park 



 Mesa 085 1,456 346 23.76% Taylor Junior High School 
 Mesa 106 1,502 249 16.58% Windemere Apartments 
 Mesa 036 1,002 344 34.33% Church of Jesus Christ LDS/Mesa 
 Total 28,262 7,486 26.49%  
3 Crismon 1,237 297 24.01% Crismon School 
 Mesa 062 1,094 223 20.38% Broadway Village Apartments 
 Mesa 050 1,423 401 28.18% St. Andrew's United Methodist Church 
 Mesa 063* 941 243 25.82% Longmore Road Baptist Church 
 Mesa 103 994 280 28.17% B.T. Washington School 
 Mesa 090 1,374 305 22.20% College View Baptist Church 
 Mesa 113 1,787 564 31.56% Saratoga Lakes Recreation Center 
 Mesa 109 1,638 399 24.36% Mesa Public Library/Dobson Branch 
 Mesa 110 1,530 396 25.88% La Casita Rec Center 
 Mesa 112 1,051 220 20.93% East Valley Bible Church 
 Mesa 111 1,278 290 22.69% Waterford Place Apartments 
 Mesa 091 619 90 14.54% S.E. Valley Reg. Assoc. of Realtors 
 Mesa 049 1,147 153 13.34% St. Andrew's United Methodist Church 
 Mesa 078 1,108 223 20.13% Powel Jr. High School 
 Mesa 051* 722 125 17.31% First Evangelical Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 075 840 183 21.79% Roosevelt School 
 Mesa 115 1,174 259 22.06% St. Timothy's Catholic Comm. Church 
 Mesa 116 1,329 252 18.96% Arizona Avenue Baptist Church 
 Mesa 114 1,283 283 22.06% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Alma W 
 Mesa 108 801 206 25.72% St. Matthew United Methodist Church 
 Mesa 076 1,192 134 11.24% Sandstone Apartments 
 Mesa 104 864 174 20.14% College View Baptist Church 
 Mesa 077 1,009 91 9.02% Indian Springs Village Apartments 
 Total 26,435 5,791 21.91%  
4 Mesa 066 1,015 153 15.07% First United Methodist Church/Mesa 
 Mesa 030* 287 33 11.50% Grand Court of Mesa 
 Mesa 052 549 132 24.04% Mesa Senior Center 
 Mesa 063*B117 634 158 24.92% Longmore Road Baptist Church 
 Mesa 064 817 121 14.81% Indian Springs Village Apartments 
 Mesa 093 1,482 278 18.76% Melody Villa Terrace 
 Mesa 065 695 130 18.71% American Legion Post #26 
 Mesa 080 793 176 22.19% Holmes School 
 Mesa 051* 577 154 26.69% First Evangelical Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 054* 283 86 30.39% Church of Christ 
 Mesa 068 1,463 431 29.46% Mesa Jr. High School 
 Mesa 081 1,044 248 23.75% Progressive Baptist Church 
 Mesa 067 599 129 21.54% First United Methodist Church/Mesa 
 Mesa 029* 770 192 24.94% Centennial Village Corporation 
 Mesa 105 799 105 13.14% Harris School 
 Mesa 094 1,332 390 29.28% Rio Salado College Ext. East 
 Mesa 082 1,217 290 23.83% Lindbergh School 
 Mesa 083 1,250 287 22.96% Franklin East School 
 Mesa 055** 379 83 21.90% Church of Christ 
 Mesa 056* 285 73 25.61% Church of the Saviour 
 Mesa 092 103 17 16.50% Melody Villa Terrace 
 Mesa 079 370 68 18.38% Lincoln School 
 Mesa 053* 144 14 9.72% First Presbyterian Church 
 Total 16,887 3,748 22.19%  
5 Apache 49 10 20.41% Skyline Fellowship Baptist Church 
 Dallas 602 129 21.43% Taft School 
 Falcon Field 919 404 43.96% Sunrise Village 
 Fenimore 1,450 433 29.86% Hi-Way Baptist Church 
 Mesa 060 291 79 27.15% Calvary Free Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 021 1,833 528 28.81% Barbara Bush School 
 Mesa 001*B144 270 98 36.30% Bethlehem Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 008 1,456 374 25.69% Stapley Jr. High School 
 Mesa 009 980 353 36.02% Apache Wells Community Church 
 Mesa 061 344 80 23.26% Dreamland Villa Community 
 Mesa 039 793 198 24.97% Shepherd Jr. High 
 Mesa 040 596 152 25.50% Victory Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 022 1,981 592 29.88% Mendoza School 



 Mesa 025 1,848 505 27.33% Love of Christ Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 043 1,757 508 28.91% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Salt River 
 Mesa 003 1,904 536 28.15% Desert Hills Baptist Church 
 Mesa 002 2,396 608 25.38% Red Mountain United Methodist Church 
 Mesa 024 1,107 271 24.48% Brown Road Baptist Church 
 Mesa 073 1,360 278 20.44% Springs of East Mesa 
 Mesa 023 1,535 427 27.82% Palmas Del Sol Mobile Home Park 
 Mesa 038* 1,471 348 23.66% First Baptist Church/Mesa 
 Mesa 041 462 107 23.16% East University Church of God 
 Mesa 042 566 130 22.97% Red Mountain Christian Center 
 Mesa 007*B161 851 270 31.73% Bethlehem Lutheran Church 
 Mesa 072 867 238 27.45% Community Church of New Thought 
 Mesa 010 1,560 455 29.17% East Valley Free Will Baptist 
 Red Mountain 2,034 700 34.41% Red Mountain United Methodist Church 
 Hermosa Vista 455 128 28.13% Abundant Life Church of God 
 Viewpoint 572 120 20.98% Grace Church 
 Total 32,309 9,059 28.04%  
6 Bloom 426 93 21.83% Sunrise Mesa 
 Calypso 813 258 31.73% Our Savior's Lutheran Church 
 Coralbell 1,045 428 40.96% Fountain of the Sun 
 Escondido 302 66 21.85% Stevenson School 
 Greenfield Park 1,019 329 32.29% East Mesa Christian Church 
 Mesa 100 1,711 588 34.37% East Mesa Christian Church 
 Mesa 088 2,409 638 26.48% Madison School 
 Mesa 086 1,287 327 25.41% Community Church of Christ 
 Mesa 087 1,498 556 37.12% Sunland Village Recreation Center 
 Mesa 101 198 20 10.10% Country Inn & Suites 
 Mesa 107 1,435 276 19.23% Baseline Road Baptist Church 
 Mesa 102 846 240 28.37% Silveridge R.V. Resort 
 Mesa 089 1,890 481 25.45% Fountain of the Sun 
 Mesa 074 1,010 290 28.71% Hearthstone of Mesa 
 Mesa 099 1,808 326 18.03% Desert View Baptist Church 
 Oasis 737 155 21.03% Church of the Transfiguration 
 Lobo 3,261 764 23.43% Desert Haven Community Church 
 Superstition 2,587 510 19.71% Superstition Springs School 
 Village 2,293 1,004 43.79% Sunland Village East 
 Wier 630 166 26.35% Evangel Temple Assembly of God 
 Williams Field 2,783 656 23.57% Mesa P.D. Superstition Substation 
 Skyline Park 1,842 408 22.15% Church of Jesus Christ of LDS/Skyline 
 Total 31,830 8,579 26.95%  

GRAND 
TOTAL 

 165,249 43,557  26.36%  

*Denotes split 
between 2 

districts 

     

**Denotes split 
among 3 
districts 
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